PREMIER GIRLS

ZrGE
‘éég';%;LASTFVTtJi®
/é\_

ORDER OF FINISH - 14U PREMIER

9th

9th

9th

9th

13th
13th
13th
13th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th

Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier Kemp
Beverly Bandits Premier Moran
Hotshots National 08 Galloway
Jersey Intensity KOD

Texas Riptide

AZ Storm Appel Heffley

Finesse Dreher Langlois
Georgia Impact Taylor

Lady Magic Walling

BSC Bengals Nichols

NW Bullets Guile

USA Athletics Rogers Mathis
Atlanta Vipers Tamborra 07
Cal Nuggets Woods

Virginia Unity Meadows Spinogatti
Universal Macias

BSC Bengals Greene

Rogue FC Mabrey

Atlanta Vipers Tamborra 08
USA Athletics Lehr 2025
Hotshots National 2025 Tyson
Athletics Mercado Delameter DeBus
Heartland Havoc

Texas Sudden Impact Seneca
Athletics Jendro Womack
Georgialmpact Sullivan
Firecrackers Redmond

So Cal Athletics Kim Adame
LTG Ayala Carda 2026
AZThundercats NXT
Firecrackers Wallace Snider
Firecrackers TJ/Franco
Dirtdogs Vazquez

Select Fastpitch Woelbel
Grapettes Kappmeyer

Cal Cruisers Sievers Caouette
AASA Bryson

I-5 Snyder Campbell

AASA McCafferty

Hotshots Premier Hawkins
Mojo Nelson

Impact Gold National Smith
Lady Lightning Gold Corn
Clutch Up

Lady Dukes TX National

Titans Buettner

Top Gun 07 Rhodes

Top Gun 07

OhanaTigers Quarles

Athletics Jendro Premier Gonzales
I-5 Ventura Delgado

Rogue Carroll

LTG Lions 2025 Carda

Breakers Labs Guzman
Wildcats Kingery Terrones
Sorcerer Yoder

Illinois Chill Gold

Warrior Academy Jimenez
RhodelIsland Thunder National
OhanaTigers Indian 2025

CC Dirtdogs Salazar
Empire 07 Torres

Dirtdogs Lujan

Bats Academy

AZ Steel Fugueroa

BSC Bengasl Briggs

1-5 Snyder Dockery

Power Surge Mack Miller
Washington Ladyhawks Wicker
So Cal Choppers Fausett
Firecrackers Gacia Hinzo

So Cal Choppers Gurule

Pride Fastpitch

Power Surge Worley

Power Surge Mack

Sorcerer Davis
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Beverly bandits Norwood

I-5 Banbrook Shea
Birmingham Thunderbolts Thompson
Spark Premier Red

Chicago Cheetahs Connolly
Wisconsin Lightning 2025
South Bay Sabotage

Wildcats Natividad

Explosion Hagberg Freeman
So Cal Choppers Ashley
Impact Gold National Hatch
NW Grapettes Wilson

Pure Fastpitch Jackson

St Louis Chaos 08 Bachsmeyer
Buzz Premier Holdbrook
Foothill Gold Woodcock

NW Bullets Campbell

USA Athletics Ding

Ohana Tigers Cooper

Cal Thunder Levier Perez
Impact Gold Herrera

So Cal Athletics Guillenavila 25
Universal Dean Kimura
GrapettesJohnson

Fury Premier Ventura

AZ Storm Hamel

Wildcats Berouty Roman
Firecrackers Brashear Sandoval
AASA Camarena

Lady Hustle Ermitano

USA Athletics Lehr 26
Monarchs 2025

American Pastime Ewing

AZ Storm Mendez

AASA Jensen

Wildcats Frazier

Batbusters Edmonds

OC Flames

Washington Ladyhawks Breidenbach
OC Batbusters Klima Romeka
Nor Cal Blast

Team Hustle

Record
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Cal Panthers Premier

Cal Cruiers Webb

PS 33 Archie
Wildcats Weil Jordan

USA Athletics Mora

I-5 Central Coast

Colorado Stars Kapelka

Lady Dukes Watson

Lady Wolfpack Ruiz

Valley Waves

NW Vandals Terry

NW Vandals Oliver
Breakers Labs Esparza
Intensity Paschal

5 Star Playmakers Siofele Mulipola
So Cal Athletics VC Richardson
Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez
So Cal Choppers Fausett 13U
Athletics Mercado Almont

AZ Storm Sheehan

Nor Cal Choppers Harrison Stone
Now Cal Bandits

CA Grapettes Ward

Monarchs Blanco

So Cal A's Marinakis 08 James
OhanaTigers Indian 2026
Futures

San Mateo Eagles

Washington Angels Camp

OC Savages Aguilar

Colorado Angels Holt

NM Sundancers

USA Athletics DWC

Ohana Tigers ENS

Firecrackers Wallace Monis
Empire Fastpitch Joaquin 08
Explosion AZ Cerio

The Valley Kids

Texas Bombers CTX Kirkup
Lady Dukes IEQ09 Adams

Nor Cal Firecrackers Everett Parry
Breakers Labs Montano
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ORDER OF FINISH - 12U PREMIER Record
1st Lady Magic Munoz 10-1
2nd Birmingham Thunderbolts Alford  6-1
3rd Universal 2027 5-2
3rd Beverly Bandits KAM 5-2
5th Explosion Aleman Galindo 4-2
5th Hotshots National Nelson 4-2
7th CF Stars09 4-2
7th LTG Buck 3-2
9th Kentucky Chrome 09 3-2
9th So Cal Athletics Beck 4-2
9th Georgia lmpact O'Neal 4-2
9th So Cal Choppers Ashley 4-2
13th Power Surge Mujica 3-2
13th Warrior Academy McDonald 4-2
13th Mojo 2027 Kilgore 4-2
13th Dirtdogs Torres Khalatyan 3-2
17th Newtown Rock National 3-2
17th Hype Mello 2-2
17th 702 Elite Hensley 2-2
17th Firecrackers Franco/T) 2-2
17th Breakers Labs Keusch 2-2
17th So Cal Choppers Giordano 3-2
17th Impact Gold Siegel 2-2
17th Wildcats Laukat 2-2
25th 1-5 mCentral Coast 2-2
25th Breakers Labs Lopez 1-2
25th American Freedom National 2-2
25th Firecrackers Medina Mireles R/B 1-2
25th Washington Ladyhawks 2-2
25th Empire Fastpitch Joaquin 2-2
25th Salinas Storm Justin Noe 1-2
25th So Cal Athletics Kim Zam 2-2
33rd So Cal Choppers Fausett 0-2
33rd AZ Storm Torres 1-2
33rd Beverly Bandits Mercurio 1-2
33rd Firecrackers Medina Martinez 0-2
33rd Nor Cal Ohana Tigers Bishop 0-2
33rd Team Hustle Ladrigue 1-2
33rd Lady Dukes 1-2
33rd Firecrackers Wallace Gasca 0-2
33rd Ruthless Cartlone Granillo 1-2
33rd Texas Bombers Chism 1-2
33rd CCDirtdogs Hernandez 1-2
33rd CT Kraken 0-2
33rd So Cal Choppers Smith 0-2
33rd Monarchs Premier 09 1-2
33rd Athletics Mercado Roberts 1-2
33rd Cal Nuggets 0-2
49th Santa Ana Xtreme Maruffo 0-2
49th Fury Premier Robinson 0-2
49th Athletics Jendro Arkansas 0-2
49th Clutch Up 09 0-2
49th Universal Mercado 0-2
49th Firecrackers Medina R/B 0-2
49th BSC Bengals Austin Ring 0-2
49th Wildcats Holcomb Knight 0-2
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1st Athletics Mercado lwai

2nd AZ Storm Kobasew

3rd Cal Stars

3rd Cal Cruisers Carreon

5th Universal Coleman

5th Power Surge 2028

7th Firecrackers Brashear Annett
7th Mafia Athletics Loutherback
9th Cal Panthers

9th Mafia Athletics Bateman
9th Firecrackers Pantages/Tj

9th So Cal Pumas 2010

13th So Cal Athletics Kim Saunders
13th Monarchs Gold

13th I-5 Ventura Garcia

13th So Cal Pumas 2009

17th Power Surge Sloan

17th Rogue FC Ryan

17th Breakers Labs Avalos Garcia
17th So Cal Athletics VS Chatelain
17th Firecrackers Leles Ortiz
17th Five59 Fastpitch

17th Firecrackers Humble

17th Firecrackers Brashear CKM
25th Sorcerer Hamilton

25th Dirtdogs Byrd

25th Washington Flames Abraham
25th Team Hustle Gephardt

25th Cal Comets Laux

25th LTG Pettis

25th CA Grapettes Flores

25th Futures Chilson

33rd Grapettes Olmstead

33rd Nor Cal Blast

33rd Explosion AZ Royer

33rd AASA Cooksey Rohrer

33rd Absolute Blast Ford

33rd Cal Breeze Daniel

33rd AZ Suncats Malgradi

33rd OhanaTigers Indian

33rd Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez

33rd PA Strikers
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1st Hustle Nationa2K11 7-1
2nd Beverly Bandits George 5-1
3rd Power Surge Berndes 6-2
3rd So Cal Atlhletics Kim Romero 4-2
5th American Pastime Farnworth 4-2
5th Batbusters ET 4-2
7th LTG Buck Carda 4-2
7th So Cal Connection 3-2
9th Ohana Tigers Medrano 4-2
9th Firecrackers Medina R/B 2-2
9th Firecrackers Medina Liddell 3-2
9th Universal Carter 3-2
13th Monarchs Tavera 2-2
13th Cal CruisersJacobo 2-2
13th Lady Bums 3-2
13th Ohana Tigers Salazar 3-2
17th Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez 2-2
17th Firecrackers Leles Freeland 2-2
17th NW Bullets Doerr 1-2
17th Batbusters Mier 2-2
17th Monarchs Quinonez 1-2
17th So Cal Choppers Fausett 1-2
17th OhanaTigers Lozoya 2-2
17th Extreme Eads 1-2
25th Team Hustle Matuz 0-2
25th San Jose Sting Moser 1-2
25th USA Athletics Martinez Rueda 0-2
25th CCDirtdogs Close 0-2
25th Mafia Athletics Bateman 1-2
25th Breakers Labs Gonzalez 0-2
25th So Cal Pumas 0-2
25th Wildcats Nugent Wenze 1-2
33rd Sanger Warriors 0-2
33rd [llinois Sluggers Long 0-2
33rd Nor Cal Blitz 0-2
33rd Athletics Jendro Griffin 0-2
33rd Clutch Up 0-2
33rd Washington Angels Davis 0-2
33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd



