

0		
	R OF FINISH - 14U PREMIER	Record
1st	Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier Kemp	7-0
2nd 3rd	Beverly Bandits Premier Moran Hotshots National 08 Galloway	7-2 6-2
3rd	Jersey Intensity KOD	5-2 5-2
5th	Texas Riptide	5-2
5th	AZ Storm Appel Heffley	8-2
7th	Finesse Dreher Langlois	5-2
7th	Georgia Impact Taylor	5-2
9th	Lady Magic Walling	5-2
9th	BSC Bengals Nichols	5-2
9th	NW Bullets Guile	3-2
9th 13th	USA Athletics Rogers Mathis	3-2 3-2
13th	Atlanta Vipers Tamborra 07 Cal Nuggets Woods	3-2 4-2
13th	Virginia Unity Meadows Spinogatti	5-2
13th	Universal Macias	3-2
17th	BSC Bengals Greene	2-2
17th	Rogue FC Mabrey	2-2
17th	Atlanta Vipers Tamborra 08	4-2
17th	USA Athletics Lehr 2025	4-2
17th	Hotshots National 2025 Tyson	2-2
17th	Athletics Mercado Delameter DeBus	2-2
17th 17th	Heartland Havoc Texas Sudden Impact Seneca	4-2 3-2
25th	Athletics Jendro Womack	3-2
25th	Georgia Impact Sullivan	2-2
25th	Firecrackers Redmond	3-2
25th	So Cal Athletics Kim Adame	3-2
25th	LTG Ayala Carda 2026	2-2
25th	AZ Thundercats NXT	3-2
25th	Firecrackers Wallace Snider	3-2
25th	Firecrackers TJ/Franco	2-2
33rd	Dirtdogs Vazquez	2-2
33rd 33rd	Select Fastpitch Woelbel Grapettes Kappmeyer	1-2 1-2
33rd	Cal Cruisers Sievers Caouette	2-2
33rd	AASA Bryson	2-2
33rd	I-5 Snyder Campbell	1-2
33rd	AASA McCafferty	1-2
33rd	Hotshots Premier Hawkins	1-2
33rd	Mojo Nelson	1-2
33rd	Impact Gold National Smith	2-2
33rd 33rd	Lady Lightning Gold Corn	1-2 2-2
33rd	Clutch Up Lady Dukes TX National	2-2 1-2
33rd	Titans Buettner	1-2
33rd	Top Gun 07 Rhodes	1-2
33rd	Top Gun 07	1-2
49th	Ohana Tigers Quarles	0-2
49th	Athletics Jendro Premier Gonzales	1-2
49th	I-5 Ventura Delgado	0-2
49th	Rogue Carroll	0-2
49th	LTG Lions 2025 Carda Breakers Labs Guzman	0-2
49th 49th	Wildcats Kingery Terrones	0-2 1-2
49th	Sorcerer Yoder	0-2
49th	Illinois Chill Gold	1-2
49th	Warrior Academy Jimenez	1-2
49th	Rhode Island Thunder National	0-2
49th	Ohana Tigers Indian 2025	1-2
49th	CC Dirtdogs Salazar	0-2
49th	Empire 07 Torres	0-2
49th 49th	Dirtdogs Lujan Bats Academy	1-2 0-2
65th	AZ Steel Fugueroa	0-2
65th	BSC Bengasl Briggs	0-2
65th	I-5 Snyder Dockery	0-2
65th	Power Surge Mack Miller	0-2
65th	Washington Ladyhawks Wicker	0-2
65th	So Cal Choppers Fausett	0-2
65th	Firecrackers Gacia Hinzo	0-2
65th	So Cal Choppers Gurule	0-2
65th 65th	Pride Fastpitch	0-2 0-2
65th	Power Surge Worley Power Surge Mack	0-2 0-2
65th	Sorcerer Davis	0-2
		- <del>-</del>



ORDE	<b>Record</b>	
1st	Beverly bandits Norwood	8-0
2nd	I-5 Banbrook Shea	6-2
3rd	Birmingham Thunderbolts Thompson	6-2
3rd	Spark Premier Red	8-2
5th	Chicago Cheetahs Connolly	4-2
5th	Wisconsin Lightning 2025	7-2
7th	South Bay Sabotage	7-2
7th	Wildcats Natividad	5-2
9th	Explosion Hagberg Freeman	4-2
9th	So Cal Choppers Ashley	3-2
9th	Impact Gold National Hatch	3-2
9th	NW Grapettes Wilson	3-2
13th	Pure Fastpitch Jackson	5-2
13th	St Louis Chaos 08 Bachsmeyer	6-2
13th	Buzz Premier Holdbrook	5-2
13th	Foothill Gold Woodcock	4-2
17th	NW Bullets Campbell	3-2
17th	USA Athletics Ding	2-2
17th	Ohana Tigers Cooper	2-2
17th	Cal Thunder Levier Perez	4-2
17th	Impact Gold Herrera	2-2
17th	So Cal Athletics Guillenavila 25	3-2
17th	Universal Dean Kimura	2-2
17th	Grapettes Johnson	3-2
25th	Fury Premier Ventura	3-2
25th	AZ Storm Hamel	3-2
25th	Wildcats Berouty Roman	3-2
25th	Firecrackers Brashear Sandoval	2-2
25th	AASA Camarena	3-2
25th	Lady Hustle Ermitano	3-2
25th	USA Athletics Lehr 26	3-2
25th	Monarchs 2025	2-2
33rd	American Pastime Ewing	2-2
33rd	AZ Storm Mendez	1-2
33rd	AASA Jensen	2-2
33rd	Wildcats Frazier	1-2
33rd	Batbusters Edmonds	1-2
33rd	OC Flames	1-2
33rd	Washington Ladyhawks Breidenbach	1-2
33rd	OC Batbusters Klima Romeka	2-2
33rd	Nor Cal Blast	2-2
33rd	Team Hustle	1-2

33rd	Cal Panthers Premier	2-2
33rd	Cal Cruiers Webb	2-2
33rd	PS 33 Archie	2-2
33rd	Wildcats Weil Jordan	1-2
33rd	USA Athletics Mora	1-2
33rd	I-5 Central Coast	2-2
49th	Colorado Stars Kapelka	1-2
49th	Lady Dukes Watson	1-2
49th	Lady Wolfpack Ruiz	1-2
49th	Valley Waves	1-2
49th	NW Vandals Terry	1-2
49th	NW Vandals Oliver	1-2
49th	Breakers Labs Esparza	1-2
49th	Intensity Paschal	1-2
49th	5 Star Playmakers Siofele Mulipola	1-2
49th	So Cal Athletics VC Richardson	1-2
49th	Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez	1-2
49th	So Cal Choppers Fausett 13U	1-2
49th	Athletics Mercado Almont	1-2
49th	AZ Storm Sheehan	0-2
49th	Nor Cal Choppers Harrison Stone	1-2
49th	Now Cal Bandits	1-2
65th	CA Grapettes Ward	0-2
65th	Monarchs Blanco	0-2
65th	So Cal A's Marinakis 08 James	0-2
65th	Ohana Tigers Indian 2026	0-2
65th	Futures	0-2
65th	San Mateo Eagles	0-2
65th	Washington Angels Camp	0-2
65th	OC Savages Aguilar	0-2
65th	Colorado Angels Holt	0-2
65th	NM Sundancers	0-2
65th	USA Athletics DWC	0-2
65th	Ohana Tigers ENS	0-2
65th	Firecrackers Wallace Monis	0-2
65th	Empire Fastpitch Joaquin 08	0-2
65th	Explosion AZ Cerio	0-2
65th	The Valley Kids	0-2
65th	Texas Bombers CTX Kirkup	0-2
65th	Lady Dukes IE 09 Adams	0-2
65th	Nor Cal Firecrackers Everett Parry	0-2
65th	Breakers Labs Montano	0-2



ORDER OF FINISH - 12U PREMIER Record			
1st	Lady Magic Munoz	10-1	
2nd	Birmingham Thunderbolts Alford	6-1	
3rd	Universal 2027	5-2	
3rd	Beverly Bandits KAM	5-2	
5th	Explosion Aleman Galindo	4-2	
5th	Hotshots National Nelson	4-2	
7th	CF Stars 09	4-2	
7th	LTG Buck	3-2	
9th	Kentucky Chrome 09	3-2	
9th	So Cal Athletics Beck	4-2	
9th	Georgia Impact O'Neal	4-2	
9th	So Cal Choppers Ashley	4-2	
13th	Power Surge Mujica	3-2	
13th	Warrior Academy McDonald	4-2	
13th	Mojo 2027 Kilgore	4-2	
13th	Dirtdogs Torres Khalatyan	3-2	
17th	Newtown Rock National	3-2	
17th	Hype Mello	2-2	
17th	702 Elite Hensley	2-2	
17th	Firecrackers Franco/TJ	2-2	
17th	Breakers Labs Keusch	2-2	
17th	So Cal Choppers Giordano	3-2	
17th	Impact Gold Siegel	2-2	
17th	Wildcats Laukat	2-2	
25th	I-5 mCentral Coast	2-2	
25th	Breakers Labs Lopez	1-2	
25th	American Freedom National	2-2	
25th	Firecrackers Medina Mireles R/B	1-2	
25th	Washington Ladyhawks	2-2	
25th	Empire Fastpitch Joaquin	2-2	
25th	Salinas Storm Justin Noe	1-2	
25th	So Cal Athletics Kim Zam	2-2	
33rd	So Cal Choppers Fausett	0-2	
33rd	AZ Storm Torres	1-2	
33rd	Beverly Bandits Mercurio	1-2	
33rd	Firecrackers Medina Martinez	0-2	
33rd	Nor Cal Ohana Tigers Bishop	0-2	
33rd	Team Hustle Ladrigue	1-2	
33rd	Lady Dukes	1-2	
33rd	Firecrackers Wallace Gasca	0-2	
33rd	Ruthless Cartlone Granillo	1-2	
33rd	Texas Bombers Chism	1-2	
33rd	CC Dirtdogs Hernandez	1-2	
33rd	CT Kraken	0-2	
33rd	So Cal Choppers Smith	0-2	
33rd	Monarchs Premier 09	1-2	
33rd	Athletics Mercado Roberts	1-2	
33rd	Cal Nuggets	0-2	
49th	Santa Ana Xtreme Maruffo	0-2	
49th	Fury Premier Robinson	0-2	
49th	Athletics Jendro Arkansas	0-2	
49th	Clutch Up 09	0-2	
49th	Universal Mercado	0-2	
49th	Firecrackers Medina R/B	0-2	
49th	BSC Bengals Austin Ring	0-2	
49th	Wildcats Holcomb Knight	0-2	



## **ORDER OF FINISH - 12U Platinum**

OKDEK OF	FINISH - 120 Platifium	
1st	Athletics Mercado Iwai	7-0
2nd	AZ Storm Kobasew	6-1
3rd	Cal Stars	6-2
3rd	Cal Cruisers Carreon	4-2
5th	Universal Coleman	6-2
5th	Power Surge 2028	3-2
7th	Firecrackers Brashear Annett	3-2
7th	Mafia Athletics Loutherback	5-2
9th	Cal Panthers	4-2
9th	Mafia Athletics Bateman	3-2
9th	Firecrackers Pantages/Tj	2-2
9th	So Cal Pumas 2010	3-2
13th	So Cal Athletics Kim Saunders	3-2
13th	Monarchs Gold	3-2
13th	I-5 Ventura Garcia	3-2
13th	So Cal Pumas 2009	2-2
17th	Power Surge Sloan	2-2
17th	Rogue FC Ryan	2-2
17th	Breakers Labs Avalos Garcia	1-2
17th	So Cal Athletics VS Chatelain	1-2
17th	Firecrackers Leles Ortiz	2-2
17th	Five59 Fastpitch	2-2
17th	Firecrackers Humble	1-2
17th	Firecrackers Brashear CKM	2-2
25th	Sorcerer Hamilton	0-2
25th	Dirtdogs Byrd	0-2
25th	Washington Flames Abraham	1-2
25th	Team Hustle Gephardt	1-2
25th	Cal Comets Laux	1-2
25th	LTG Pettis	0-2
25th	CA Grapettes Flores	1-2
25th	Futures Chilson	1-2
33rd	Grapettes Olmstead	0-2
33rd	Nor Cal Blast	0-2
33rd	Explosion AZ Royer	0-2
33rd	AASA Cooksey Rohrer	0-2
33rd	Absolute Blast Ford	0-2
33rd	Cal Breeze Daniel	0-2
33rd	AZ Suncats Malgradi	0-2
33rd	Ohana Tigers Indian	0-2
33rd	Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez	0-2
33rd	PA Strikers	0-2



ORDER OF FINISH - 10U Premier Record			
1st	Hustle Nationa 2K11	7-1	
2nd	Beverly Bandits George	5-1	
3rd	Power Surge Berndes	6-2	
3rd	So Cal Atlhletics Kim Romero	4-2	
5th	American Pastime Farnworth	4-2	
5th	Batbusters ET	4-2	
7th	LTG Buck Carda	4-2	
7th	So Cal Connection	3-2	
9th	Ohana Tigers Medrano	4-2	
9th	Firecrackers Medina R/B	2-2	
9th	Firecrackers Medina Liddell	3-2	
9th	Universal Carter	3-2	
13th	Monarchs Tavera	2-2	
13th	Cal Cruisers Jacobo	2-2	
13th	Lady Bums	3-2	
13th	Ohana Tigers Salazar	3-2	
17th	Ohana Tigers Harris Hernandez	2-2	
17th	Firecrackers Leles Freeland	2-2	
17th	NW Bullets Doerr	1-2	
17th	Batbusters Mier	2-2	
17th	Monarchs Quinonez	1-2	
17th	So Cal Choppers Fausett	1-2	
17th	Ohana Tigers Lozoya	2-2	
17th	Extreme Eads	1-2	
25th	Team Hustle Matuz	0-2	
25th	San Jose Sting Moser	1-2	
25th	USA Athletics Martinez Rueda	0-2	
25th	CC Dirtdogs Close	0-2	
25th	Mafia Athletics Bateman	1-2	
25th	Breakers Labs Gonzalez	0-2	
25th	So Cal Pumas	0-2	
25th	Wildcats Nugent Wenze	1-2	
33rd	Sanger Warriors	0-2	
33rd	Illinois Sluggers Long	0-2	
33rd	Nor Cal Blitz	0-2	
33rd	Athletics Jendro Griffin	0-2	
33rd	Clutch Up	0-2	
33rd	Washington Angels Davis	0-2	
33rd			
33rd			
33rd 33rd			
33rd 33rd			
33rd 33rd			
33rd			

33rd